These documents shall be original or copies certified by competent authorities not more
than three months old.

DOCUMENT N° DESCRIPTION

A.1 Declaration of Intention to tender, written by the bidder, stamped with the tariffin force

A.2
Purchase receipt ofTender File Issued by a NJINIKOM council treasury in the amount
of 25,000 (Twenty Five Thousand) Fcfa as stipulated in the Tender Notice.

A.3
A bid bond of 200,000 (Two Hundred Thousand) FCFA issued by a first rate-bank
approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity with COBAG conditions

A.4 Certified Copy of the Business Registration, not more than three months old.

[...]

MUNICIPALITY, BOYO DIVISION, NORTH WEST REGION

DOCUMENT N° DESCRIPTION

A.1 Declaration of intention to tender, written by the bidder, stamped with the tariffin force

A.2
Purchase receipt of Tender File issued by a NJINIKOM council treasury in the amount
of 25,000 (Twenty FiveThousand) Fcfa as stipulated in the Tender Notice.

A. 3
A bid bond of 200,000 (Two Hundred Thousand) FCFA issued by a first rate-bank
approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity with COBAC conditions

A.4 Certified Copy of the Business Registration, not more than three months old.